Cross Btedowa

28.05.2016, Dgbrowa Godrnicza
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IMIE
MARCIN
JAKUB
MAREK
LUKASZ
ADAM
ROMAN
MARCIN
ARTUR

PAWEL

MARCIN
DARIUSZ
DARIUSZ
ANDRZEJ

OLIWIA

tUKASZ

PIOTR
KRYSTIAN
KRZYSZTOF

AGNIESZKA

NAZWISKO
SZNAPKA
BEDNARZ

SOKOLOWSKI
HRABIA
cIs

ZIUZIANSKI

BIERLET
CHABA

RUDAWSKI

PSZCZOtA
HYLA
SMACZYNSKI
Guzy
KWASKIEWICZ
SWIERCZEWSKI
JANOCHA
WEDRASZEK
PROCHNIEWICZ

JANOCHA

NR
19
80
6
49
91
3
20
59
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MIASTO
SWIETOCHtOWICE
DABROWA GORNICZA
MYStOWICE-WESOtA
DABROWA GORNICZA
SOSNOWIEC
DABROWA GORNICZA
KWASNIOW
DABROWA GORNICZA

OLKUSZ

BEDZIN
DABROWA GORNICZA
DABROWA GORNICZA
GLIWICE
DABROWA GORNICZA
DABROWA GORNICZA
ZARKI LETNISKO
LAZY
ZELKOW

ZARKI LETNISKO

KLUB
3 KAWALY O... NAYOUTUBE
POGORIA BIEGA
RMD MONTRAIL TEAM

TRZY KAWALY NA YOUTUBIE

NOWEDOTACIE.PL

SPELEOKLUB DABROWA
GORNICZA

CAFEMOBIL TEAM
AKTYWNA DABROWA
JW 3940 AGAT GLIWICE

UKS SOKOLIK PRZYTKOWICE

AMBITNI AMATORZY
MYSZKOW

KAT WIEK
M30
M30
M40
M30
M30
M30
M30
M20

M20

M30
M40
M50
M50
K20
M30
M30
M30
M60

K30

KAT
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CZAS
00:40:21
00:40:44
00:42:19
00:42:41
00:43:03
00:43:07
00:43:30
00:43:52

00:44:10

00:44:38
00:44:59
00:45:11
00:47:14
00:48:16
00:48:28
00:48:35
00:48:49
00:49:07

00:49:21

CZAS NETTO
00:40:21
00:40:44
00:42:19
00:42:41
00:43:03
00:43:07
00:43:30
00:43:52

00:44:10

00:44:38
00:44:59
00:45:11
00:47:14
00:48:16
00:48:28
00:48:35
00:48:49
00:49:07

00:49:21
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IMIE
ZBIGNIEW
EUGENIUSZ
PAWEL
PRZEMYStAW
RADOSLAW
MICHAL
JAROSEAW
LUKASZ
PAWEL
ADRIAN
RADOSLAW
BARTOSZ
GRZEGORZ
MAGDALENA
PAWEL
PIOTR
GRZEGORZ
MAREK
EUGENIUSZ
BARTLOMIEJ
PAWEL
MIROStAW
MAREK

GRZEGORZ

NAZWISKO
ADAMOWSKI
SZNAPKA
NIEDBAL
KURCZYNA
SZLEMBARSKI
PTAK
KUBIK
PLACHTA
GRUSZKA
KOTARBA
KWASNIAK
WOIJTAS
KUtAKOWSKI
SZNAPKA
PROBIERZ
ROGOWICZ
POTEGA
CZAPEK
WOITAS
CICHOCKI
KOCZWARA
SWIRAD
WOZNIAK

LIPNICKI

NR
17
42
56
29
16
52
82
71
93
33
77
43
87
35
11
26

94
44
68
63
65
79

70
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MIASTO
MYSZKOW
SWIETOCHtOWICE
DABROWA GORNICZA
DABROWA GORNICZA
CZELADZ
DABROWA GORNICZA
JAWORZNO
DABROWA GORNICZA
KATOWICE
MYSZKOW
DABROWA GORNICZA
DABROWA GORNICZA
DABROWA GORNICZA
SWIETOCHtOWICE
DABROWA GORNICZA
DABROWA GORNICZA
DABROWA GORNICZA
GLIWICE
DABROWA GORNICZA
RADOMSKO
DABROWA GORNICZA
SOSNOWIEC
BEDZIN

KRAKOW

KLUB

POGORIA BIEGA
POZYTYWNIE ZAKRECENI
CSIR AGATSU
POGORIA BIEGA

AMBITNI AMATORZY
POZYTYWNIE ZAKRECENI

W POGONI ZA DUCHEM
3 KAWALY O... NAYOUTUBE

TRUCHTACZ MYStOWICE

SUUNTO RUN TEAM

POGORIA BIEGA

POLOWA DRUKARNIA
ROLKOWO-WALKOWA

KAT WIEK
M30
M60
M30
M30
M30
M30
M40
M30
M40
M20
M40
M20
M30
K20
M40
M50
M40
M40
M50
M20
M40
M30
M50

M50

KAT
12
2
13
14
15
16
3
17
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CZAS
00:50:14
00:50:28
00:50:38
00:50:39
00:50:54
00:51:00
00:51:00
00:51:20
00:51:32
00:51:46
00:51:57
00:52:34
00:52:40
00:52:42
00:53:03
00:53:34
00:54:10
00:54:29
00:54:36
00:55:04
00:55:05
00:56:05
00:56:11

00:56:38

CZAS NETTO
00:50:14
00:50:28
00:50:38
00:50:39
00:50:52
00:50:59
00:50:59
00:51:18
00:51:30
00:51:41
00:51:55
00:52:34
00:52:40
00:52:42
00:53:03
00:53:33
00:54:08
00:54:27
00:54:36
00:55:02
00:55:01
00:56:05
00:56:10

00:56:36
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IMIE
KAMILA
SLAWOMIR
WOJCIECH
MATEUSZ
AGNIESZKA
ADAM
MONIKA
WERNER
AGNIESZKA
LECH
KAMIL
LUKASZ
KRZYSZTOF
LUKASZ

MARTA

EDYTA

TOMASZ
PIOTR

DAWID
PAWEL

MARIUSZ
MARCIN

JAROStAW
MIECZYStAW

NAZWISKO
RODKO-DZIUBEK
LITWIN
ZOBEK
KOWACZ
NOWAK
CISZOWSKI
KULAKOWSKA
LEGOMINSKI
PISKORZ
GLUZICKI
ROGALA
CHODOR
BIERWIACZONEK
ZUKOWSKI

RODKO

LOZINSKA

SKUTA
PATRYARCHA
WOICIK
PUDZLIK
CICHOCKI
JANDZIOL
KOWALSKI
PIOTROWSKI

NR

40
47
92
41
10
88
75
22
12
25
60
53
72

64

50

86
95
67
54
18
30
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MIASTO
CZELADZ
SOSNOWIEC
DABROWA GORNICZA
SOSNOWIEC
SOSNOWIEC
ZAWIERCIE
DABROWA GORNICZA
MYStOWICE
SOSNOWIEC
MYStOWICE
DABROWA GORNICZA
DABROWA GORNICZA
TYCHY
RADOMSKO

CZELADZ

RUDA SLASKA

DABROWA GORNICZA
SOSNOWIEC
DABROWA GORNICZA
DABROWA GORNICZA
RADOMSKO
BYTOM
OLKUSZ
DABROWA GORNICZA

KLUB
SEKCJA PIASKI

AS SOSNOWIEC
POGORIA BIEGA

W POGONI ZA DUCHEM
TRUCHTACZ MYStOWICE

RO-CAR TEAM

SUUNTO RUN TEAM

SEKCJA PIASKI/ STRONG
HOUSE CZELADZ
MIECHOWICKA GRUPA
BIEGOWA

POGORIA BIEGA

SUUNTO RUN TEAM

SAINT-GOBAIN SQUAD

KAT WIEK
K20
M40
M30
M30
K30
M30
K30
M70
K30
M20
M50
M30
M40
M20

K30

K30

M30
M40
M20
M30
M50
M30
M30
M60

KAT
3
10
20
21
2
22

23
11

24
12

25

26
27

CZAS
00:56:42
00:56:54
00:57:10
00:57:47
00:58:01
00:58:32
00:58:56
00:59:15
00:59:18
00:59:34
01:00:22
01:00:30
01:00:38
01:00:58

01:01:16

01:01:58

01:02:12
01:02:28
01:03:24
01:03:24
01:03:48
01:03:49
01:04:43
01:04:46

CZAS NETTO
00:56:42
00:56:54
00:57:09
00:57:46
00:58:00
00:58:32
00:58:55
00:59:14
00:59:18
00:59:33
01:00:18
01:00:29
01:00:33
01:00:56

01:01:16

01:01:55

01:02:12
01:02:21
01:03:22
01:03:20
01:03:40
01:03:45
01:04:36
01:04:44



MSC
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IMIE
JAN
TOMASZ
MALGORZATA
DANIEL
PAWEL
ADRIANA
MARCIN
KAROLINA
PIOTR
ILONA
HALINA
SYLWESTER

BARTOSZ

IWONA

MARCIN
JOANNA
KRZYSZTOF
WIOLETA
SYLWIA
SYLWIA

STANIStAW

KINGA
ALEKSANDER

NAZWISKO
MICUDA
ZAK
SZLEMBARSKA
ZOBEK
JANUS
BIJAK
KOSINSKI
RUDAWSKA
RACINOWSKI
WOREK
SZNAPKA
SITKO

ZAMOJSKI

ZAMOJSKA

ORCZYK
ORCZYK
ZEMtA
ZYCH
CEPUCHOWICZ
FRYDRYSIAK

WOICIK

MATERA
LECH

NR
55
85
15

61
48
39
13

66
90
57

46

45

37
36

58
78
27

74

51
21
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MIASTO
MYStOWICE
JAWORZNO

CZELADZ
SOSNOWIEC
SOSNOWIEC

BEDZIN

DABROWA GORNICZA

OLKUSZ

DABROWA GORNICZA

DABROWA GORNICZA

CHORZOW
PRECZOW

BYTOM

BYTOM

CZELADZ
CZELADZ
MALINOWICE
PRECZOW
KATOWICE
KATOWICE

DABROWA GORNICZA

WYSOKA
MYStOWICE

KLUB
TRUCHTACZ MYStOWICE

CSIR AGATSU

W POGONI ZA DUCHEM
POGORIA BIEGA

CAFEMOBIL TEAM

MIECHOWICKA GRUPA
BIEGOWA
MIECHOWICKA GRUPA
BIEGOWA

W POGONI ZA DUCHEM

W POGONI ZA DUCHEM

ZWIAZEK POLSKICH
SPADOCHRONIARZY

BIEGAJ Z BANANEM

KAT WIEK
M60
M30
K30
M30
M30
K40
M30
K20
M30
K20
K50
M40

M40

K30

M30
K40
M50
K40
K40
K40

M70

K40
M40

KAT
4
28
7
29
30
1
31
4
32
5
1
13

14

15

CZAS
01:05:10
01:05:52
01:06:31
01:06:47
01:06:56
01:06:57
01:07:49
01:08:03
01:08:15
01:08:34
01:10:02
01:10:17

01:10:23

01:10:25

01:10:53
01:11:01
01:11:03
01:12:02
01:12:06
01:12:06

01:16:37

01:17:53
01:20:11

CZAS NETTO
01:05:07
01:05:46
01:06:29
01:06:45
01:06:56
01:06:51
01:07:41
01:08:02
01:08:09
01:08:33
01:09:58
01:10:15

01:10:19

01:10:23

01:10:45
01:10:53
01:10:57
01:12:01
01:12:00
01:12:00

01:16:36

01:17:53
01:20:07



